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SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

e

Technické parametry

e

C.
TFida
Nazev barvy

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material

7192
PA 6.6
Bila
Plast

Polyamid (nylon)

Technické specifikace

Typ €.

Otvor Stitku @
Do

C

Otvor zakladové
desky g/o

Tloustka zakladové
desky

A
B

Tloustka Stitku

2
4
9
6.4
49

0,4-3

9.5
10
1.6

Nylonova rozpérka Plast

Polyamid (nylo
7192 PRIRODN

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 100

Standardy

Technicky nakres

n) PA 6.6
I
56839.719.201

950373142187
31161816
8715492870193

Pouze celé baleni

D

| ——

m

M4



